
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

R-48 - ADEMAR -
15:05:13.658 1 1:33.186 91.559 46 105 19

15:06:46.975 2 1:33.317 91.430 48 104 19

15:08:20.311 3 1:33.336 91.412 48 107 19

15:09:54.736 4 1:34.425 90.357 49 105 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:07:16.334 1 1:36.787 88.152 35 80 19

15:08:51.321 2 1:34.987 89.823 17 73 19

15:10:28.225 3 1:36.904 88.046 31 76 19

15:12:04.908 4 1:36.683 88.247 30 78 19

15:13:40.596 5 1:35.688 89.165 17 71 19

15:15:16.564 6 1:35.968 88.905 36 82 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:05:33.988 1 1:36.023 88.854 31 89 19

15:07:09.031 2 1:35.043 89.770 37 86 19

15:08:45.943 3 1:36.912 88.039 25 88 19

L3-36 - CHRIS CARRON -
15:04:55.797 1 1:35.956 88.916 46 90 19

15:06:31.827 2 1:36.030 88.847 29 88 19

L3-31 - TY BENGFORD -
15:04:56.766 1 1:36.971 87.985 88 118 19

15:06:33.814 2 1:37.048 87.915 80 117 19

15:08:12.425 3 1:38.611 86.522 86 116 19

L3-29 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
15:05:29.048 1 1:38.444 86.669 24 72 19

15:07:08.286 2 1:39.238 85.975 23 71 19

15:08:47.835 3 1:39.549 85.707 34 75 19

15:10:26.230 4 1:38.395 86.712 35 77 19

15:12:05.137 5 1:38.907 86.263 17 72 19

15:13:43.602 6 1:38.465 86.650 42 84 19

15:15:22.150 7 1:38.548 86.577 39 82 19

L3-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
15:05:28.871 1 1:39.680 85.594 84 114 19

15:07:07.580 2 1:38.709 86.436 83 116 19

15:08:46.009 3 1:38.429 86.682 77 114 19

15:10:25.077 4 1:39.068 86.123 85 115 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
15:09:28.157 1 1:40.632 84.784 30 82 19

15:11:07.039 2 1:38.882 86.285 58 105 19

15:12:46.582 3 1:39.543 85.712 51 105 19

15:14:26.390 4 1:39.808 85.484 56 106 19

15:16:06.445 5 1:40.055 85.273 58 106 19

L3-03 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:06:30.023 1 1:42.140 83.532 49 91 19

15:08:10.926 2 1:40.903 84.556 48 92 19

15:09:52.288 3 1:41.362 84.174 48 87 19

15:11:32.829 4 1:40.541 84.861 46 88 19

15:13:12.798 5 1:39.969 85.346 47 83 19

15:14:52.558 6 1:39.760 85.525 49 87 19

15:16:32.064 7 1:39.506 85.744 49 85 19

L2-15 - MITCH LIBBY -
15:05:41.750 1 1:41.968 83.673 69 110 19

15:07:22.794 2 1:41.044 84.438 67 114 19

15:09:03.880 3 1:41.086 84.403 66 111 19

15:10:44.860 4 1:40.980 84.492 64 112 19

15:12:27.205 5 1:42.345 83.365 68 110 19

15:14:06.755 6 1:39.550 85.706 59 109 19

15:15:47.810 7 1:41.055 84.429 73 110 19

L2-12 - JACK JOAQUIN -
15:05:39.508 1 1:39.620 85.645 53 109 19

15:07:20.507 2 1:40.999 84.476 58 112 19

15:09:01.543 3 1:41.036 84.445 56 112 19



15:10:41.319 4 1:39.776 85.512 61 110 19

L3-18 - ERNESTO PENA -
15:05:43.523 1 1:40.115 85.222 44 100 19

L3-34 - ZAIYI WANG -
15:07:06.387 1 1:43.398 82.516 37 94 19

15:08:50.355 2 1:43.968 82.064 33 94 19

15:10:33.132 3 1:42.777 83.015 33 91 19

15:12:15.068 4 1:41.936 83.700 35 95 19

15:13:57.139 5 1:42.071 83.589 34 93 19

15:15:37.506 6 1:40.367 85.008 36 93 19

15:17:18.585 7 1:41.079 84.409 32 96 19

L3-14 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
15:04:24.630 1 1:43.134 82.727 77 111 19

15:06:06.833 2 1:42.203 83.481 78 109 19

15:07:48.332 3 1:41.499 84.060 80 111 19

15:09:30.197 4 1:41.865 83.758 75 113 19

15:11:11.409 5 1:41.212 84.298 65 107 19

15:12:53.739 6 1:42.330 83.377 83 110 19

L3-10 - ANTHONY GAARCIA -
15:04:44.782 1 1:43.888 82.127 77 121 19

15:06:26.233 2 1:41.451 84.100 73 120 19

15:08:07.469 3 1:41.236 84.278 75 117 19

15:09:49.076 4 1:41.607 83.971 83 120 19

15:11:31.644 5 1:42.568 83.184 79 121 19

L3-24 - EDWIN PENA -
15:05:54.098 1 1:41.654 83.932 58 100 19

L3-28 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:04:46.164 1 1:45.853 80.602 33 91 19

15:06:27.920 2 1:41.756 83.848 33 88 19

15:08:09.886 3 1:41.966 83.675 34 91 19

L2-03 - JEFF SOLBERG -
15:04:33.695 1 1:45.286 81.036 73 114 19

15:06:19.045 2 1:45.350 80.987 75 110 19

15:08:03.432 3 1:44.387 81.734 75 115 19

15:09:48.694 4 1:45.262 81.055 76 114 19

L3-23 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:04:46.636 1 1:45.402 80.947 39 84 19

15:06:31.799 2 1:45.163 81.131 33 86 19

15:08:17.586 3 1:45.787 80.653 41 86 19

15:10:04.450 4 1:46.864 79.840 34 83 19

Fastrack Riders
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